Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #1 Count: 0 Move: 0
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #2 Count: 16 Move: 16
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #3 Count: 68 Move: 52
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #4 Count: 76 Move: 8
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #5 Count: 92 Move: 16
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set:

Set #6 Count: 108 Move: 16
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #7 Count: 124 Move: 16
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #8 Count: 164 Move: 40
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set#9 Count: 220 Move: 56
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set:

Set #10 Count: 240 Move: 20
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #11 Count: 256 Move: 16
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Drill: West Side Story Opener Set: Set #12 Count: 264 Move: 8
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